FORM PTO-1619A OMB 0651-0027

04-13-2001



101662818

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

**PATENT** 

## √ · υ\ RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). **Conveyance Type Submission Type X** New X Assignment Security Agreement Resubmission (Non-Recordation) License П Change of Name Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Merger Other П Reel # Frame # Corrective Document U.S. Government Reel # Frame # (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File Attorney Docket No: 003242.P012 **Execution Date** Conveying Party (ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year 01242001 Name (1st party) Murray, James 01242001 Name (2nd party) Allegrucci, Jean-Didier 01242001 Name (3rd party) Case, Jerry Name (4th party) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached **Receiving Party** If document to be recorded is Name (line 1) Triscend Corporation an assignment and the receiving party is not Name (line 2) domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a Address (line 1) 301 N. Whisman Road domestic representative is attached. (Designation must Address (line 2) be a separate document from Assignment.) CA/USA Address (line 3) Mountain View 94043 State/Country Zip Code City Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. (Complete only if receiving party is not domiciled in the United States) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 4/12/2001 TDIAZ1 00000016 09707318 1 FC:581 Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S.Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Informaton and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project

(0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

REEL: 011663 FRAME: 0628

FORM PTO-1619B OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	408-720-8300
Name Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor and	Zafman LLP	
Address (line 1) 12400 Wilshire Boulevard		
Address (line 2) Seventh Floor		
Address (line 3) Los Angeles, CA 90025		
Address (line 4)		
The state of the s	nges of the attached conveyance document.	# <u>Two (2)</u>
Application Number (s) or Patent Num  Enter either the Patent Application Number  Patent Application Number (s)  09707318  If this document is being filed together with a number patent application was signed by the first named	ber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH  Paten	t Number (s)
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)		
Enter PCT application number only if U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.		PCT PCT
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of properties involved.	# One (1)
Fee Amount F	ee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Deposit Account	Enclosed Deposit Account account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if additional fees can be charged to the account or if a dditional fees can be charged to the account or if a dditional fees can be charged to the account or if a dditional fees can be charged to the account or if a dditional fees can be charged to the account of the ac	ccount.)
	Deposit Account Number:	# 02-2666
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes 🛛 No 🗌
Statement and Signature		

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Judith A. Szepesi

39,393

Name of Person Signing Registration No.

Signature

, Dota

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 011663 FRAME: 0629** 

Date:	01/24/2001	_, 20	Name: James Murray
Date:	01/24/01	_, 20	
Date:	1/24/01	_, 20	Name: Jean-Didier Allegrucci Name: Jerry Case
Date:		_, 20	Name:
Date:_		, 20	Name:
		<u>WIT</u>	NESSED BY:
By:			By:
Name:			Name:

-2-

Rev. 01/01/2000 (A2)

Address:

Address: